
LOT 18 BLOCK C CHAPEL HILLS
S/D UNIT 1.  387-372, DC 1261-
1526, LE 1333-1712,

MCGEE GLORIA A
1655 SW SAINT JAMES CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08083-018

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 0.30 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

151,243
2,350
18,500

172,093
73,584
98,509

HX HB 51,411
47,098

172,093
0

172,093

1333/1712 3/24/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLORIA A MCGEE (LIFE 

LORI M JONES & STAC
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HX Base Yr

1655 SW SAINT JAMES CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,794 115.8000 129.70 232,682 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1504

BAS 1,504 100 1,504 126,795

FGR 528 55 290 24,448

2,032 1,794 151,243

BAS= W68 S26 E46 FGR=  S12 E22 N24 W22 S12$ N12 E22 N14$.

BAS

68

26

46

12

22

14

FGR

12

22

24

22

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 9 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

2,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


